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CIRCUIT EVENTS.

MOTORSPORTSCHOOL COM

Vrij rijden 31-05-2013

Heat Statistics

Heat name . Vrij rijden snel - sessie 5

Heat Date : 31 May 2013

Circuit name . Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Participants Started : 58 Participants Classified 1239

Participants Finished : 0 Participants Not Classified : 0

Participants Not Finished 1239

Green flag at : 31-05-2013 - 15:00:09 Heat recording start time : 31-05-2013 - 14:59:20
Finish flag waved at : Heat recording end time . 31-05-2013 - 15:19:38
Total time under Green  : 19:28

Number of cautions : 0 Total time under Yellow : 00:00:00

Number of code-60's : 0 Total time under Code-60 : 00:00:00

Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat
#  Start time End time Duration Comment

Leader history during the Heat
# fromLap toLap Nbr Name Car
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Leader history during the Heat

#

from Lap to Lap

Nbr

Name

Car

Vrij rijden 31-05-2013

Best Lap time history during the Heat
lap time inlap Nbr

#

Name

Car

time of
day

~NOoO Ok~ WN P

1:49.103
1:49.021
1:48.563
1:48.228
1:43.811
1:42.336
1:40.041

2

GO WNNDN

169
113
102
106
106
106
230

nummer 169
nummer 113
nummer 102
nummer 106
nummer 106
nummer 106
nummer 230

Summary of best laptimes per class

Nbr

Name / Team name

Car

Cls

15:04:56
15:04:57
15:06:15
15:06:31
15:08:14
15:11:42
15:14:09

Fastest Avg.
Laptime N Speed

230

nummer 230
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